



2025-2026 Financial Rate Sheet

Enrollment Fees (Non-Refundable)

Enrollment Fee (New Students) \$200.00 per student and paid upon acceptance. *K3 students and all new students must complete the online enrollment application on our school website.

New Student Entrance Testing Fee (2nd -12th Grade) \$ 40.00

Re-Enrollment Fee (Returning Students)

\$200.00 (1st child) \$100.00 (each additional sibling K4-12)

Returning students are automatically re-enrolled yearly unless the school is notified in writing by February 14. Re-Enrollment fees will be charged to the parent account and must be paid by February 14. An additional \$100 late fee will be applied after the deadline.

Tuition (Includes Book & Technology Fees)

Monthly Tuition is based on a 12 month installment plan, June - May, due on the 5th of each month.

Late Fee (Added on the 15th)	\$ 40.00
Returned Check Fee	\$ 35.00
Phone Payment Fee	\$ 5.00

Students registering after June 1 will have a pro-rated monthly payment.

K4 (Half-Day)			K4 (Full-Day) - 5th Grade		6th-12th Grades	
Monthly	Yearly		Per Year	Monthly	Per Year	Monthly
\$350.00	•	1st Child	\$5,300.00	\$441.67	\$5,750.00	\$ 479.17
<i>QUU</i> 0100	+ 1,- 0 0000	2nd Child	\$4,950.00	\$412.50	\$5,400.00	\$450.00
		3rd Child	\$4,750.00	\$395.84	\$5,200.00	\$433.34
		4th Child	\$350 Book Fee	\$29.17	\$400 Book Fee	\$33 34

Before/After School Care (K4-5th Grade)

Before Care (6:30am - 7:15am) (7:15am - 7:45am) After Care Full Time Rate (3:00pm-6:00pm - Before Care included) (*Students must register in order to attend.*) After Care Part Time (1-2 Days) Drop-In Rate

(*Regular school day & Must be registered.*) After Care Late Charge (Child Pick-Up after 6pm)

Other Fees

Book & Technology Fee (included in Tuition Costs)

K4	\$200.00
K5-5th	\$350.00
6th-12th	\$400.00

Building Key Fob

\$ 10.00

All Fees are non-refundable unless the family is relocating 25+ miles away from MCS or if disenrollment is at the request of MCS.

\$ 5.00/day
No Charge

\$ 80.00/week

\$ 20.00/day

\$ 5.00 per minute

Referral Program & Discounts

New Student Referrals - Any current family who refers a new student will receive a discount on their tuition bill in January.

Pastor Families & Active First Church Members receive a discount on tuition. Discount does not include book & technology fees.

Accounts Paid in Full - A 2% tuition discount is extended to accounts paid in full up front. Discount does not include book & technology fees.

2624 West Palmetto Street ♦ Florence. SC 29501 ♦ Tel (843) 665-6395 ♦ www.mcsbulldogs.com ♦ Dr. Dawn Kirven, Principal A Ministry of First Free Will Baptist Church